
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

1

226

295

73

4

51

9

70

66

46

10

20

23

39

16

32

35

38

56

41

116

Name

Sandra ADRIANSSON

Frida ÖSTLUND

Ebba BERGSTRÖM

Marie S PETTERSEN

Emmy WALLBERG

Amanda BERGKVIST

PETRA KÅRE

Gabrielle IVARSSON

Emelie MAGNUSSON

Josefine LARSSON

Jennifer ROSENGREN

Ebba WAHLSTEDT

Linnea GUSTAFSSON

Johanna JONSSON

Camilla MITKIEWICZ

Emmy LINDGREN

Emma JOHANSSON

Emma BACKTUN

Charlotte ANDERSSON

Emmily SMALSJÖ

Linda ANDERSSON

Club

FMCK BORÅS

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

MK PIONJÄR

ALTA SSF

UPPSALA MCK

LIMHAMNS MK

GÖTA MS

SOTENÄS MCC

VARBERGS MK

ULRICEHAMNS MK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

JÄRVA MK

MK ORION

MK JÄMKE

SKIVARPS MK

NYBRO MK

GETINGE MK

KINDS MK

VIMMERBY MS

VÄSTERÅSMK

SKUTSKÄRS MS

R1.

20

17

15

11

13

7

9

8

6

4

10

5

3

1

0

2

--

0

0

0

0

R2.

20

17

13

15

10

11

9

8

7

6

0

3

4

5

2

0

1

0

0

0

--

Total points

40

34

28

26

23

18

18

16

13

10

10

8

7

6

2

2

1

0

0

0

0
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SM Solo - Deltävling 4 Ulricehamns MK

MX Girl

Tot MXG

Bogebanan 1,642 Km


